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No.
97
42
29
64
57
52

115
67

421

62
88G
73
777
51
27
360
18
324
44
30

54
516
802

75

32

10

46
517

36
258

106
219

20
477
77
87
81
190
153
105

wtheast Regilon

Name

Jeff Ricca

Rick Goryeb
Richard Bocanegra
Edward Phillips
Dr. Frank Celenza
Adam Mouradian
Dan Gregory

Scott Rosen

Alan Cohen

Joey G.

Mike LaMaina
Marcus Mazza
Agemiro de Paula
Paul Redante
Devin Gregory
Lance Bergstein
Benjamin Miller
Will Emmons
Kevin Feller
Jack Laverty

Michael Kanisczak
Spencer Anderson
Daniel Honovich
John Oldt

Jon Baker

Erik Olson
Michael Fries
Zephyr Belski
Robert Casella
Stuart Phillips

Jan Wang

Enrik Benazic
Lenny Hong

James Mertz
Christopher Allen
Sean Curran
Michael Kovac
Ray Prato

Larry Canzone
Sam Jadczak
Amy Dilks

86NG Brian Goldburg

Class

PTB
PTD/Spec86
Spec46
Spec46
Spec 986
PTD/Spec86
PTB

Spec46
PTD/Spec86

Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata
Spec Miata

Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 1
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2
Honda Chal 2

SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30
SpecE30

NASA Grid.xls

Sat Lightning Race Grid

Unofficial Results

Text Changes to 917.596.3354

Best Tm

01:13.009
01:16.844
01:17.742
01:17.760
01:18.753
01:19.192
01:20.377
01:22.049
01:26.810

01:17.867
01:18.613
01:18.855
01:18.870
01:18.962
01:18.983
01:18.986
01:19.351
01:19.858
01:21.729
01:22.991

01:13.299
01:14.838
01:14.845
01:15.002
01:15.615
01:16.978
01:17.102
01:17.809
01:18.187
01:18.767
01:18.848
01:20.151
01:20.222

01:18.381
01:18.762
01:18.828
01:19.119
01:20.591
01:21.538
01:21.973
01:22.773
01:31.010

Timing Scoring Directors: Mike Torricelli Ryan Stone

e-mail: nasa@iace.com
http://NASANE.com



